Citizens of the World Silver Lake (CWC #2)
Education Protection Account Expenditures
Fiscal Year 2021-22

Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2021-22

Prior Year Adjustment
Total Revenue

Expenses
Teacher Salaries
Teacher Benefits
Total Expenses

Balance

1,917,784
(56,139)
$1,861,645

1,502,902
358,743
$1,861,645



