Citizens of the World Silver Lake (CWC #2) Education Protection Account Expenditures Fiscal Year 2021-22 Resource 1400

R	۵۱	/e	n		۵
	_,	, –		u	c

FY 2021-22	1,917,784
Prior Year Adjustment	(56,139)
Total Revenue	\$1,861,645
Expenses	
Teacher Salaries	1,502,902
Teacher Benefits	358,743
Total Expenses	\$1,861,645

Balance -